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
• The first additional Bedroom offers a neutral color palette and carpet with white trim  
• The first Bedroom offers a window for plenty of natural light  
• The second additional Bedroom hosts an expansive picture window overlooking the nature preserve 
• The Full Bath is finished with dark espresso vanity, tile flooring, chrome fixtures and glass enclosed, walk-in 

shower 
• Full Bath features a vanity with storage, chrome fixtures and tub/shower combination 

 
Laundry Room 

• The laundry room hosts a washer and dryer as well as built-in shelving for sorting and storage 



O5722316      8356 IRON MOUNTAIN TRL, WINDERMERE, FL 34786
County: Orange Status: Active
Subdiv: WINDERMERE TRLS PRCL 3 List Price: $295,000
Beds: 3 Year Built: 2016
Baths: 2/1 Special Sale: None
Pool: Community ADOM: 1
Property Style: Townhouse CDOM: 1
Lot Features: In City Limits, Sidewalks, Street Paved
Total Acreage: Up to 10,889 Sq. Ft. Pets: Yes
Minimum Lease Period: 7 Months Max Times per Yr: 
Garage: Yes  Attch: No  Spcs: 2 Carport: No Spcs: 
Garage/Parking Features: Driveway
New Construction: No Proj Comp Date: 
LP/SqFt: $167.61 SqFt Heated: 1,760

SqFt Total: 2,486
 

This lovely townhome is located in the heart of Windermere, featuring 3 beds and 2.5 baths and over 1,700 square feet of living space. 
Situated directly across the street from nature preserve conservation area, with serene views from the front porch. The foyer leads to the 
formal dining room overlooking the nature preserve. The family room opens to the kitchen with large cabinets, stainless steel appliances, 
eat-in bar with pendant lights and adjacent breakfast nook. Lovely courtyard with covered walkway to the two car garage, offering additional 
space for entertaining friends and family. Master bedroom includes tray ceiling, and master bath includes dual sink vanity with glass 
enclosed and tiled walk-in shower. Additional bedrooms features beautiful conservation views. Located in Windermere Trails, walking 
distance to great schools, fine dining and shopping. Close to the Disney attractions and easy access to downtown Orlando. Call now to 
schedule your showing!
Recent: 07/26/2018 : NEW
Next OH: Public: Sat Jul 28, 11:00AM-2:00PM

Land, Site, and Tax Information
SE/TP/RG: 36-23-27 Zoning: P-D
Subdivision #: Future Land Use: Block/Parcel: 00
Tax ID: 36-23-27-9164-00-540 Zoning Comp: No Front Exposure: 
Taxes: $4,127 Tax Year: 2017 Lot #: 54
Homestead: No CDD: No Annual CDD Fee: Other Exemptions: No
Add Parcel: No # of Add Parcels: Additional Tax IDs:
Legal Desc: WINDERMERE TRAILS PARCEL 3 83/125 LOT 54 Mill Rate: 
Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Comm Name: 
SW Subd Condo#: SW Subd Name: 
Flood Zone: X Flood Zone Date: 09/25/2009 Flood Zone Panel: 12095C0380F
Floors in Unit/Home: Two Floor #: 
Bldg Name/#: NA Total # of Floors: 0
Book/Page: 2 Census Block: Census Tract: 171.03
MH Make: MH Model: MH Width: 
Land Lease Fee: Total Units: Fannie Mae Sec: Yes
Planned Unit Dev: 
Lot Dimensions: Lot Size Acres: 0.06 Lot Size SqFt: 2,600
Existing Lease/Tenant: No Monthly Rental Amount: End Date of Lease: 
Days Notice To Tenant If Not Renewing: Month To Month Or Weekly Y/N: 
Water Frontage:No

Waterfront Ft: 0
Water Access: No Water Name: 
Water View: No Water Extras: No
Addtl Water Info: 

Interior Information
A/C: Central Air Flooring Covering: Carpet, Ceramic Tile
Heat/Fuel: Central Security Feat: 
SqFt Heated Source: Public Records SqFt Total Source: Public Records
Laundry Features: Upper Floor Window Features: 
Fireplace: No
Accessibility Features:
Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Connected, Public
Water: Public Sewer: Public Sewer
Additional Rooms: Attic, Inside Utility
Interior Feat: Kitchen/Family Room Combo, Open Floorplan, Thermostat, Unfurnished
Appliances Incl: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer
Room Type Level Dimen Flooring Features
Bedroom 2 Second 12x12 Carpet
Bedroom 3 First 12x12
Master Bedroom Second 14x13 Carpet
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